STATE CORPORAT OIL & GAS C WELL CO ACO-1 DESCRIPTION

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	PAPE NO. 15- 081-20,001-000
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	Countries Haskell /
DECEMBER OF LIST AND LISTS	19 N 0 f 10 C CU! NW 0 - 20 T 20 C 22 22 22 22
Operator: License # 5363	OB#50 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Operator: License # 5363  Name: BEREXCO INC. FROM  Address 970 Fourth Financial Center	1980 $\nu$ Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section (NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Address 970 Fourth Financial Center	Lease Name <u>Rosenwinkle</u> Well # 1-30
· ·	Field Name Lemon, E. Ext.
City/State/Zip <u>Wichita, KS 67202</u>	Producing Formation
Purchaser:	
Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew	Elevation: Ground 2918 KB 2930
Phone ( <u>316</u> 265-3311	Total Depth 5800 PBTD 0
Contractor: Name: BEREDCO INC.	4950 4620
License: 5147	4290
Wellsite Geologist: Charles Spardlin Src-05	3630
Designate Type of Completion STATE Controls  X New Well Re-Entry Workover 1-17-	104 COMMISSIO 2970 2640 2310
OilSWDTemp. Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd. Temp. Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd	10N DIVISION 1650 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Wight If OWNO: old well info as follows:	330
Operator:	2580 2580 2590 2590 2590 2590 2590 2590 2590 259
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Drilling Method:X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If yes, show depth set Feet
12/2/90 12/16/90 12/17/90 Spud Date Reached TD Completion Date	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
[writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-1	of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 ll temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied ne best of my knowledge.
Signature / Wet Trup	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title Executive Vice President Date 1/	15/91 F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C V Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and subra to before me this $15th$ day of $19 - 91$ .	Distribution
Notary Public Johanna J. 1960	KGS SWD/Rep NGPA  KGS Plug Other  (Specify)
Date Commission Expires $\frac{10/31/94}{}$	

JCHANNA S. DOBLER Notary Public - State of Kennes My Appt. Expires 10/31/94

CONTURNAL

SIDE TWO

perator Name	ge. 32 ortant tops tool open ar oottom hole to. Attach co	East  West  and base of od closed, temperature, opp of log.  X Yes  Yes  X Yes	flowing all fluid red	ns penetrated, and shut-in precovery, and flo	Detail all ssures muhet w rates if ga	cores. Rep ther shut-in as to surface	pressure readuring test.  Description  X Sample	stem tests givi ched static leve Attach extra she
nterval tested, time t ydrostatic pressures, b f more space is needed. rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh amples Sent to Geologic ores Taken lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	heets.)	x Yes [X	flowing all fluid red	Name Base I	ssùres if ga	Formation E	pressure readuring test.  Description  X Sample	ched static leve Attach extra she
(Attach Additional Sh amples Sent to Geologic ores Taken lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	cal Survey	X Yes [ Yes [ X Yes [	· i no X no	Base I		Log	X Sample	
ores Taken lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	ŕ	Yes [X Yes [	X No	Base I		209		·
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	attached	X <sub>Yes</sub> [		Base I		Тор		'Am
(Submit Copy.)	attached	•	□ No					.ont
		tı		Fort S Cherol Atoka	S City A Scott cee enevieve ouis	4112 4124 4644 4926 4940 5089 5421 5511	;	
·	Report al		G RECORD	New [] tor, surface,	Jsed	, production,	, etc.	
-,	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In	sing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type o	of # Sacks	Type and Percen Additives
Surface .	121"	8-5/8"		23 % 24	1700	PP Lite/	PP 580/150	t# flocele
			.				_	·
	PERFORATION ecify Footag		nterval Po	erforated			not, Cement Sq aterial Used)	Neeze Record Depth
TUBING RECORD Si	ize	Set At		Packer At	Liner Run	Yes	□ No	\
Date of First Production	on Producin	g Method	Flowing [	Pumping [] (	as Lift	Other (Expla	nin)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf Wate	er Bbis.	Gas-	Oil Ratio	Gravity
isposition of Gas:			KET	HOD OF COMPLET	ION		F	Production Interv
Vented Sold Sold (If vented, submit		ease		fole Perfo		Dually Compl	eted Comm	ingled
				, ,	CAN G. DOOLE		-	

## ORIGINAL

DRILL STEM TESTS

CONFIDENTIAL

ROSENWINKLE #1-30 Sec 30-29S-32W Haskell Co., Kansas

DST #1 Marmaton, 4757-4836', 15(30)60(120)

Blow: Strong blow, gas to surface 8 min (no rate measured until end) (initial).

GTS immediately (see rates below) (final)

Rec: 310' TF = 110' Drlg mud, 170' Gas & slightly oil cut mud (5%

oil, 10% gas, 85% mud), 30' Gas & oil cut mud (15% oil, 30%

mud, 55% gas).

FP 99-107/107-124

SIP 1398/1364

RELEASED	MCFPD 110	$\frac{\text{TIME}}{10}$
	,87.5	20
FEB <b>2 3 1993</b>	69.5	30
( CD = 3 11 11	69.5	40
CONCIDENTIAL	68.0	50
FROM CONFIDENTIAL	66.6	60

DST #2

Atoka, 5077-5113

Blow: Weak blow, died 10 min. (initial)

No blow (final)

Rec: 15' drilling mud w/no show

FP 41-41/41-41

SIP 72/114

STATE CONTRACTION COMMISSION

JAN 17 1951

COMSTRUATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (CHATURE)

COMFIDENTIAL NO. 043265-[2

APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE.

		A División	of Halliburton Company	ية زيانا تا فانت اس	· 18 3 ) 6 ( L	
ORM 1906 R-11		<b>40</b>	<del>-</del>			
NELL NO FARM OR LEAS	E NAME	COUNTRY	STATE	CITY / OFFSHORE	LOCATION	DATE
ROSENWAN	KL# 1-30	RELASKEUS	1/5			12-16-90
CHARGE TO	_	\$ 103.2	OWNER	<u> </u>	TICKET TYPE (CHECK ONE)	NITROGEN JOB
BEEN	TO BELEXC	0 _ 17837 _ 0	TIASME		SERVICE SALES	YES NO 🗾
ADDRESS		, EID!	CONTRACTOR		LOCATION	CODE
		CONFIDE	BECEDO		LIBERAL	25540
ATY, STATE, ZIP		-80W	SHIPPED YIA	FREIGHT CHARGES	LOCATION	CODE
			House	PPD Cource	- HULGTON	25535
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO		LOCATION	CODE
0/	06		LOCATION		ა	
YPE AND PURPOSE OF JO!	В	D	ORDER NO.	·	REFERRAL LOCATION	
	115	B- 906944				
of invoice. Upon Custon	he above-named Customer agrees to per's default in payment of Customer'	pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and is account by the last day of the month following. In the event it becomes necessary to	wing the month in which the invol	ice is dated. Customer nare	eas to pay interest thereon aft	ter default at the highest
fees in the amount of 2	0% of the amount of the unpaid accou	nt. These terms and conditions shall be gover	ned by the law of the state where	services are performed or	equipment or materials are fur	nished.
Halliburton warrant FITNESS FOR A PARTICU	ts only title to the products, supplies of ILAR PURPOSE OR OTHERWISE WH	ed materials and that the same are free from NCH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN	defects in workmanship and mate THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING	eriala, THERE ARE NO WAR SENTENCE, Habilareton's I	MANTIFS, EXPRESS OR IMPLI Indulity and contomer's exclu	ED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, INIVO COMMON!

PRICE	SECONDARY REF	l L		DES	CRIPTION	UNITS		UNITS	г —	UNIT	AMOU	NT
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	MILEAGE		aty	MEAS	QΤΥ	MEAS	PRICE		
000-117	<u> </u>	1				34	jul			2.35	<u>79</u>	92
000-/18				MILEAGE &	ORCHACLE	34	jul		1	140		6
009-019		-		Pumping	SECULCE		HR	3150	!		1070	46
							<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
,					<del> </del>				! !			-
									!			
							!		I I I			
		H							! ! !			-
•						STATE Ç	 		เ เ เ เ		-	
		-				.1.	N 1	7 1991	       			-
							o'r Ally Serae C		— — —			
				<u>.                                    </u>			<u> </u>					$\vdash$
												_
AS PER	ATTACHED BULI	K MA	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TIC	CKET NO.	B- 9	0694	14			/9/3	10
AS JOB SATISFACTORILY	<del>.</del>	K MA	ATERIAL ES	WE CERTIFY COMPLIED W	CKET NO.  THAT THE FAIR LABOR STAND  THAT THE PRODUCTION OF G  NOER THIS CONTRACT.		AS AMENDO	ED HAS BEEN TO SERVICES	Cak	1c	/9/3	_



# ORIGINALER CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

A Division of Halliburtor	n Company	)	1 /	I CED	) has									
ATE	CUSTOMER ORDER	RN	0.	LEAD	WELL NO. AND FARM		col	JNTY	OHE		7156	STATE		
12-17-90			8/2	3 19	Rosenwinkle 1	-30	CONTRAC	[as]	eli .			KS		
	••		•	(636)	DEIGH		CONTRA	CION			No. B	9069	344	
Beredco				COUR	Rosenwinkle 1 OWNER  DELIVERED FROM  Hugoton DELIVERED TO		LOCATIO	N CO	DE PREF	Y	•			
			ير	30N/	Hugoton		2	25535 Rick Raw					_	
TY & STATE			Κ,											
KNAXXXXXX	<u>«xxxxxxxxxxxx</u> i	1			Loc. N/Sublett	e, KS	<u>  0525–6</u>		6611 KINSIA		NGGR.	<u> </u>		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF, OR PART NO.	L	DDE		DESCRIPTION		UNITS	,	UNITS 2		UNIT	AMOUN	T	
		-	0				QTY.	MEA	S. QTY.	MEAS	-	<del></del>		
		-	+	225_cft_	Pozmix Cement 60/	40	-	-		-	-		1	
<u>504-043</u>	516.00272	2	В	Premium	Cement		135	sk	:	- <del> </del>	6.85	924	75	
506-105	516.00286	2	B	Pozmix "	<u> </u>		90_	sk	<u></u>	<del>!</del>	3.91	351	90	
506-121	516.00259	2	В	Hallibur	ton Gel blended 2	%	4	sk	:	<u> </u>	_		NC_	
507-277	516.00259	2	$ _{\mathbf{B}_{-}}$	Hallibur	ton Gel added 4%		8	sk		-	3.75	110	00	
			L				,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ				
								! ! 	ļ ·	-				
· ·		Γ	Γ				-							
	-		厂		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Ì	<del>                                     </del>				
		┢							<del> </del>	<del> </del>				
		╁	十						<del> </del>					
<del></del>		t	T						<del> </del>	<del>                                     </del>				
<u> </u>		┝	$\vdash$						<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>				
		┝	<del> -</del>						فأمنأ فاسأن					
		┝	╁				ÇŢĄ;	= 6:	100	1 (C) 154 1 (C) 154	'GSION			
<del> </del>		┝	╁			:				<del></del>	24.677			
		Ŀ	H					1 2	N 17	护印				
		-		_					<del>                                     </del>	- ui		·-··-	<del> </del>	
		┡	H						·· ·	133			<del> </del>	
	<u>-</u> .	L	Н	_			4		-	<u> </u>				
			Н		·				<u> </u>	i				
500-307	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2_	В	Mileage S	Surcharge	ا	328.1	76	<u> </u>	<u>i</u> .	10_	32	82_	
•				Returned   Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	D MILES		ON MILES		l li			
			H			, 40//22		1						
			Ц	SERVICE CHARG	E ON MATERIALS RETURNED			С	U. FEET					
500 207					_							0.17		
500-207	•	2_	В	SERVICE CHARGI			U. FEET 22		1,10	247	120			
<u>500–306</u>		2	$ _{\rm B} $	Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT 20511	LOAD	ED MILES		328.176		.75	246	13	
<b>в</b> 9069	944		ļ			CAR	RY FORWAR	от о	INVOICE	SUB-1	TOTAL			
	- T T		_ļ	FORM 1911 - R6 RE\	1913 10									

ORM 1908 R-7

## WORK ORDER CONTRACT HALLIBURTON SERVICES WORK ORDER CONTRACT

ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO	043265

					II TOICE	X IICINE I IN	<del></del>	
JISTRI	T /18ERAL					DATE	2-16-9	o
ზ: 1	ALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQU		RNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	EMEN TO	DELIVER AN	ND OPERATE
	HE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	<b></b>		<u></u>		<del></del>	n	-
	ND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	R THE PURPOSE (	OF SERVI	(CUSTOM CING	ER)			
YELL	10. 1-30 LEASE BOSENWINKLE		SEC		_ TWP		RAN	GE
	Ademy .	_ /		0	<i>R</i>	REALO		•
IELD .	THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS	ATE	DV TU	OWNED			<del>т</del>	
		FORMSHED	NEW	<del></del>	1			MAX. ALLOW,
ORMA IAME			USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	P.S.I.
ORM/	FROM TO	CASING	N	24	828	KB	1800+	<u> </u>
ACKE	R: TYPE SET AT	LINER						
OTAL.	DEPTH MUD WEIGHT	TUBING DA	U	16.6	1.5	XB	3150	,
	OLE	OPEN HOLE			7名	85	5800	sнотs/FT.
		PERFORATION	<b>1</b> S					
	PROD: OIL BPD, H2O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	vs					
RESE	IT PROD: OIL BPD, H2O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	<b></b>	-				-
		[				<del></del>	]	
REVIC	US TREATMENT: DATE TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE			_ MATERIALS				
-20	(A, w) 225 SK 60/40 POZ W/62 TOTAL SK 0, 710' - 10 SK 0-40' - 15 SK	<u> </u>	0 0	<u>v 3/30</u>	- 30	<u> </u>	148 -	
40	SK @ 110 - 10 SK 0-40 - 15 8K	CATIFILE -	10 34	MOUSE	Hack		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	4.							
USTO	IER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION	TO RECEIVE THE	PRODUC	CTS, SUPPLIE	S, MATERIAL	S, AND SEI	RVICES	
As c	usideration, the above-moved Costonior agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE	SIGNED BLI ORE, WO	RK IS COM	MENCED: COE	The state of the s		•	
a)	ITHS CONTRACT MUST BE a payed for the missideration, the above-named Costemer agrees:  The pay Halliburten in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburten's current price payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorn of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.  To defend, indemnify, release and held harmless Halliburten, its divisions, subsidiaries, paid.	ce fist, hivoices are pa	yable NET	by the 20th of the	io in poiwollol or	in inorgale c	of invoice. Upon	Customer's delault
	payment of customer's account by the last day of the month following the month if which but never to exceed 18°, per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ after a content of the exercise of the content of the exercise of the	neys to enforce collec	tion of said	account Custome	er agraes to pay	all collection o	nignesi iawiui coi costs and attorne	ntract rate applications in the amount of the second contract of the
bì	or 20% or the amount or the unpaird account. To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, pare	ent and affiliated com	panies and	the officers, dic€b	lat (19) Lat (19)	्रे   arieuts and se	rvants of all of ti	vern from and again
	any claims, liability, expenses, attenneys fees, and costs of detense to the extent permitted  1. Dimagn to properly owned by in the passession of or lessed by Castoney, and/	by law for: for the well owner tif-	dillownt fra	$\mathbf{y}_{3}$	nadio vidinasi Di	A Calle Surface	na airt subsurfar	na damana. The te
	"well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.	or the well carries (ii	amerem up		DENTISES	owicorio, sarrai	Je zna sabsariar	o damage.; (ne te
	2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the	e nature inereol.		COM			•	
	"well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.  2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the detense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for its control of the second prov	r the use of radioactive	uskalon usu welli	Viany/camages (	viralspever, grov	AIING CARL CALOL IS	any way conne	cieu with or resulti
	The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or the the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful mis subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents	to warn any person o sconduct of Halliburton	of any defe of such defe n. The term	ct. Such defense.	indemnity, rele	ese and hold ha	armiess obligatio	ns of Customer sh
c)	That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying or supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interp	chart interpretation, re	esearch ana	lysis, job recomm	endátion or othe	r dala furnishe	d by Halliburton.	Halliburton personr

- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIEC OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly finited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in the inclination of all Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Contoner of credit for the cost of such items, in no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, invitree. punitive or consequential damages
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, lools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, lools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by this sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law:
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

THAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE GAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

12-16-80 DATE .

TIME \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ \_ A.M. P.M.

e certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the oduction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

		LLIBURION SERVICES	SUMMA	YHY	HALLIBURTON LOCATION	LIRERAL				TK	CKET NO,	143265
LD			RIGI	NA	WEL	L DATA		COUNTY	HASKE	- <u> </u>	STATE_	1/2
							NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM F
	N NAME		тү			CASING	N	24	8-38	L'B	1800-	ALLOWABL
	ON THICKNESS		_FROM	то.		LINER	,,,	<u>:-</u>		T	7 500	<del>'   -</del>
	ROD: OIL	BPD, WATER		GAS	MCFD	TIPMS DA	U	16.6	4.5	KB	3150	
	PROD: OIL			GAS		OPEN HOLE		7 VO 1 ED	7%	85	5800	SHOTS/FT
	ON DATE	MUD T		MUD W	л:	PERFORATIO	NS	-	/ · c5	<del>  0 6</del>		
KER T		<u> </u>	SET	AT	<del></del>	PERFORATION				1111	11111	11181
	IOLE TEMP		PRESSURE			PERFORATION	NS					
C. DAT	^			DESTH	JOB	DATA  GALLED OUT		ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED	1	OB COMPLETED
		TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES	100°	<u> </u>	1		İ			[	
	TYPE AI	ND SIZE	9TY.	<u> </u>	WAKE / Dr.	DATE /2-/		DATE /		DATE 12.	-	ATE /2-/7
AT CO	,		1/200	<del> </del>	SELO.	TIME 200	<u>o</u>	TIME 2		TIME Q30		ME 0900
AT SH				1-47E1	<u> </u>				ONNEL AN	D SERVICE		
)E SH	)E		<u> </u>	۸,				NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
TRAL			EKON, C	<del> </del>						1 .		/
том Р	LUG		64,	<del> </del>		_KINS	rel E	e e	2/393	37457	8 4	- BELL
PLUG				<b></b>						4800	1	
D			<u> </u>	<b> </b>		Hoye.	<u>~</u>		8120	7548		11
KER				ļ						0520	<u>ا</u> سم	/
ER			<u> </u>			EUAN	5	Ec	2 <u>33</u>	6611		USOTON
GENT D LOS JING A RED. JKER T JKING	NT TYPE TYPE S ADD. TYPE AGENT TYPE	GAL ————————————————————————————————————	.,-LB(		_%	DEPARTMENT DESCRIPTION OF THE DE	OF JOB.	IBING []	<u> </u>	SING	ANNULUS [	002 w/ 60
	<del></del> -				<del></del>	HALLIBURTON	أمل	i ISINGER	•	10	COPIES	
R					CEMEN	OPERATOR	1/11	1-11-11-62 K	<u>-</u>	•	_REQUESTER	·
	, NII 414 PP ===		ſ						STOR	N 1-1-1-1	<u>,                                     </u>	<del></del>
GE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK	,		ADDIT	ves STATE (	Daeli C <u>ae</u> rsait	DALU OM COMMISS	YIELD ON PT./SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
'	100	60/40 POZ		8	6% To	14 6cz					1.57	/3.3
	<u>50</u>		<u> </u>	<b></b>	<i></i>				1441	7 40 01	1	
	40	ļ	<u> </u>	$\perp \perp$					خت تاقیسم و پ	- 1001	<u> </u>	
	10	<b> </b>		$\square$				<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	<u> </u>	there year on	/_	
	15	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<i></i>				1: 45 1.1			\
		PRESSURES IN		•	SUMM			,	VOLUI			
			DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH: BBLC		_ <u>-</u> -		TYPE		
	Ν		MAXIMUM	<del>-</del>		LOAD & BKON: B	BLGAL			PAD:	BBLGAL,	
		FRACT	TURE GRADIENT_		·	TREATMENT: 88L	GAL			DISPL	L: BBLGAL	
KDOW				15-MIN	·	CEMENT SLURRY:	<u>θ</u> ΒL.∞	3AL63	·			
KDOW	STANT	HYDRALLIC HO	BSEBUMED			TOTAL VOLUME:	BBLGA	·				
ULATII AKDOW RAGE _ T-IN: IN		HYDRAULIC HO		_USED					REMA	RKS		ľ
KDOW AGE IN: IN		AVERAGE RATE	ES IN BPM			-						
KDOW AGE _		HYDRAULIC HO	ES IN BPM	_USED			_					

JOB LOG

FORM 201	3 R-2			JOB	TYPE			DATE 12-16-90
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME.	PUM		PRESSUR	<del>,                                    </del>	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
			(GAL)	Т	С	TUBING PASED	CASING	1
	2020_		_	(E)	31.8	- 43		CALLED TILL DOLLER
	2300			R.	_	CONEID	- A	On bestron - Ricup - Til.H. OPEN ENRED
	0030			· <del></del>	/ cc	Ols.	E11.1.	690 To 3/50' / MILLINE
	0300			-	-01	COULL		Hodys leng- Cinc Har Will !!
	13315		<u> </u>	FF	On		-	Hox up To Cement Line
	03/7	3	10		<u> </u>		-	
	0320	. <u>~</u>	28			150	<del> </del>	Pump 100 St PLNE MIXED C 13,3 PAG
	0326	{	3.5	حر		100		Pump 3.5 BBL MUD TO BALANCE
	•	<u> </u>	_3.4			100		SHIT Daw - Pure D. S. To 1240'
•	<u>0333</u>							
	- (3.5	./	10	/			<del> </del>	Pure 10 BBL AZ SPACE
	0432	<u> </u>	10			/00		
<u> </u>	0434	<u>5</u> 	14	/		. 100 		Pump 50 SE PLUL MIXED C 13,3 PPG
	0437	5	3,5			_ <u></u>		Pung 35 BBL HZ SPACE
	0438	5	17.5			<u>50</u>		Pump 17.5 BBL MUD TO RALANCE
	0441		<u> </u>			<del></del>	-	SHUT DOWN & POU D.P. To 710'
						_		Dem Pire C 710'- How up
	0520		35			100		Pump 35 RAL NZ To Pace Aus
	0527		_//_			/00		Pump 40 ER PLUC MIXED e 183 PL
	0529	<u> </u>	7_		-	_50		Pump 7 BEL NO TO BALANCE
	0530					<del></del>	<u></u>	SHOT DOWN - POR TO SORRER - BREAK KELLY
-		<u></u> !	<u>.</u>		·	<del></del>		& LAY Down - Puce B.O.P.
	0.800		3			٥		Pump 10 st 0-40'
	0807	1	. 3					FURA 10 ST MOUSENOLE
	0815		4		-			Pump 15 SX Mouse Hole Pump 15 SX MATTHER RELEASED From LOGATION
τ	0825							RELEASED FROM LOCATION
	•							
					i			STATE COLUMN STATE
					_			STATE COLLAND ON CAMPAISSION
					_	<u>.</u>		JAN 17 (99)
								GONSERVATION DIVISION
				, <u> </u>	_			5-75496
								5. (611

HUKET NO. 043453-[3

BIM 1006 R-11					Triming Chaigs	·-·•						
ÆLL NO. – FARM OR	EASE NAME			COUNTY		STATE	CITY/OF	FSHORE LOCA	TION		DATE	
1-30	KoseN	w	عللات	- Salek	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		r			12; <b>3</b>	
HARGE TO	$\sim$ 1	1	7/	ERELERY 1903	OWNER		_	ł	VICE X	SALES	YES	NO X
DDRESS	-Jerence	<u> </u>	resg_	RELEACION POENT CONFIDENT	CONTRACTO	<u>EXCO/_</u> PR	<i>UC</i>		LOCATION		CODI	<u> </u>
				I'CH E SOEN	Born	lca De	he 1	<b>"</b>  1	Lise	reoL	1/5 29	540
TY, STATE, ZIP			-	COMPANY	SHIPPED VIA	FRE	GHTCHAR	17	LOCATION		CODI	
ELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO	DV		TWENT DEGNIT NO	Haus		PPD	COLLECT Z	LOCATION	Jou	70s 25	535
·ELL TIFE	/ 03	mi		PARTIE NO.	Loc.			3	LOCATIO	•		-
ME AND PURPOSE O					ORDER NO.			REFE	RHAL LO	CATION	TENT	83
010 8	3% Supp	2		B- 906869					<u>t</u> į	. i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		hL_
As considerat of invoice. Upon ( lawful contract ra	ion, the above-named Custo ustomer's default in paymer te apolicable, but never to ex	mer agr of Cu ceed 18	ees to pay Hall stomer's accou 3% oer annum.	liburton in accord with the rates and te int by the last day of the month follow in the event it becomes necessary to e terms and conditions shall be governe	rms stated in Halling the month in moley an attorne	liburton's current pr which the invoice is ny to enforce collect	ice lists. Inve s dated, Cus ion of said a	ices payable Ni tomer agrees to ccount. Custom	T by the 2 pay intere	Oth of the fol st thereon aft o pay all colle	lowing month & er default at the ction costs and	ter date highest attorney
fees in the amount	t of 20% of the amount of the	e unpai ucts, su	d account. These	se terms and conditions shall be governed trials and that the same are free from d	ed by the law of lefects in workin	the state where serv anship and materials v. pascenius, sen	ices are perf THERE ARI	ormed or equips NO WARRANT	nent or ma	terials are fun ESS OR IMPLI	nished. ED, OF MERCHA	NTABILITY,
of action (whether supplies or materials panitive or conseque	on their return to Halliburg	bility.	breach of war at Halliburton's	erials and that the same are free from d TEND GEYOND THOSE STATED IN TI ranty or otherwise) arising out of the s option, to the allowance to the cust	e sale or use of tomer of credit	any products, sup- for the cost of such	plies or ma items. In n	torials is expre-	saly limited alliburton	I to the replantation of	special, incident	n products, of, indirect,
painting to consected	item tantiages.					LINUT		Lieure		1		<del></del>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	0 F	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	O N	UNIT	MEAS	UNITS	MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMO	DUNT .
		Ť.		MILEAGE		77	miles		i	2.35	7/	70
<u>∞-117</u>	_	- /-		11 1		70	valles		1	1	100	80
20-118		/_		Milage Succharge	çe	32	-		<u>i</u>	40	12	, <u>S</u>
-				<u></u>			- <del> </del>		}			
01-016		1/		Pinn chappe		/700	F		1	1	94.	5   20
30-018		7		5/ -00		1	EACL	,	2%	1000	10	200
20-018	· · ·	1-	-	Ju jep jug			<del> </del>		!	100=	ua	_
			-	-/ / -/			Excl		24/		. ,_	, &
254 A	8/5- 950z	14		LASCIET MOS	<u> </u>	/_	I EALL		8%	17/	1/	<u> </u>
<u> 27</u>	815-19414	1		Fillup.	_		11		"	2900	20	<u> </u>
40	807-93059	f		La Techizeres	•	3	4		11	5300	159	; <u> </u> ~
16 1	830-2171	1,		Cida Con	T 2T	1	1.		1.	16/9	16	<del>7 @</del>
	8 90 21 71	1'-		Guad Not.	1)C 1A, 1				i i			_
		H					<del> </del>		<del> </del>	<del>                                     </del>		+-
		$\dashv$	-				<del>-                                    </del>		<u> </u>	<del> </del>		-
		-					<del>-</del>		<u> </u>			
							!		ا جن ورسو لم			
		1					; <sub>27</sub>	ድርያ <u>የመፈጣበት ቁጉ</u>	1716.1 [2117.5	127444413S	)e)	ļ
	-				-				-			
		1		<del></del>			1	NAL	<del>   7  </del>	991		<del>- </del>
		$\vdash$					<del></del> -		<u>;</u>	YICILIN		-
-		╢					<del>!</del>		111121 112, 153	212.014	-	
							<u> </u>	<del></del> -	į			
									[ [			
							!		1			
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	· MA	TERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET NO	).	B-		9/	1/8	69	706	78
IS JOB SATISFACTORILY	COMPLETED?		<u>'-~</u>	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRO	LABOR STANDA		AS AMEND	ED HAS BEEN	الكالك	(J-7)	100	<u> </u>
IS OPERATION OF EQUIF		4	to	FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	NTRACT.			. o aenvicea				
S PERFORMANCE OF PI	RSONNEL SATISFACTORY?	<u>_</u>		/\_a.	nis L	V (A) (A				SI IB	872	2 9.8
Stall	I Surkoff	_		~~~		TON OPERATOR			•		APPLICABLE 1	
CUSTOMER OR H	IS AGENT (PLANSE PR	INT)		HALLIBURTON		1	1000	75		8	E ADDED OF	INVOICE.
CUSTOMER OR H	IS/AGEN LUGNATURI	E)		TAPPROVAL			V_ V 8	· L D	-			

## HALLIBURTON SERVICES

# AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 043453

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER	, k	<u>.</u> 1		WELL NO. AND FARM		lcou	NTV				STATE		
	doctomen office											}		
12-3-90 CHARGE TO				F	Rosenwinkle 1-	30	CONTRAC	ISK TOR	211			KS_		
Beredco Dr	lg. Co.				Same . CED				V		No. <b>B</b>	9068	369	
MAILING ADDRESS					Same DELIVERED LOW 1993 DELIVERED 3 1993 Loc. N/Subhell		LOCATION	CODE	ı ı	ARED B				
CITY & STATE					Hugoton + 1993		TRUCK NO	5535	RECE	IVĒD BY	Rick_R	awlins_		
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i					VED L	MIJAL	Index no	•						
<del>-</del>		Ī			Toc. N. Subhear	2, KS	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>  Cor</u>		<u>re</u>	<del></del>		
PRICE REFERENCE	SEÇONDARY REF, OR PART NO.	_	DE		FERSHIPTION		UNITS		UNIT		UNIT	AMOUN	۲	
		t	P		<del></del>	<del></del> -		MEAS.	QTY.	IMEAS.	1			
504-050	516.00265	2	B	Premium	Plus Cement		150	sk		+	7,08	106	<u> 2 00 </u>	
504 (20 504-120		2	В	Hallibur	ton Light Cement		580	sk		<u>i                                      </u>	6.29	364	20	
		_	_							<u> </u>				
	,	L	_			· · · · · ·						MITISE		
		_									1 (1)	. Ka a sa sa sa		
507-210	890,50071	2	В	Flocele	blended ½ 1b/sk	_	_183	1ь		<u> </u>	1.30	23	90	
509-406	890.50812	2_	В	Calcium	Chloride blended 2	2%	13	sk		<u> </u>	<del>26 -</del> 25	34	-25	
					-									
					-	_				1	,			
			Н		•		<del>i</del>			<del> </del>			<u> </u>	
		-	Н		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-			<del>!                                    </del>		<del>-</del> -	-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	Н							<del>                                     </del>		_		
	iå.		Н							<u> </u>				
	:	_								i				
·	•		Ц							<u> </u>			ļ	
			Ц							1		-		
		_	Ц							<u> </u>		- <del></del>		
		L								<u> </u>				
			Ц	;•										
										1				
	<del></del>						_ !				หรา			
			П				i	;	TATE CON	747	UN COM	:3S!0N		
500-307	-	2	В	Miloane '	Surcharge	·	1100.9	76			D 4:00	110	10	
<u> </u>		4_	"	Returned	our charge .		1100.19	701	- : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	110 1	7450	110	100	
		_	Ц	Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	D MILES	тог	MILES, 🐤		er ann	GN		
				ਜ						nai fad	Kandas			
-		_	$\dashv$	SERVICE CHARC	GE ON MATERIALS RETURNED			CU.	FEET'					
500-207	I	2	в	SERVICE CHARG	GE .			CU.	FEET 76	8	1.10	9/1/	80	
				Mileage					100.97					
500-306		2	В	Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT 68811	LOADI	ED MILES32	тq	OOLES		.75	825	73	
№ <b>B</b> 906	369		1	CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 706					7069	98				
			ᆜ	ORM 1911 - R6 RE										

WORK ORDER CONTRACT HALLIBURTON SERVICES AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA FCRM 1908 R-7 A Division of Halliburton Company ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO. DISTRICT. DATE HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE TO: THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: CUSTOMER AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING SEC.\_ OWNED BY BEREVED IN STATE FIELD THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT NEW USED MAX, ALLOW. P.S.I. FORMATION WEIGHT SIZE FROM то NAME FORMATION CASING スペ 8% THICKNESS FROM LINER PACKER: TYPE TUBING *TOTAL DEPTH* **OPEN HOLE** SHOTS/FT. *170*0 30RE HOLE. **PERFORATIONS** NITIAL PROD: PERFORATIONS RESENT PROD: BPD. GAS PERFORATIONS PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE MATERIALS FREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING 🛘 ANNULUS 🗖 CASING 🗹 TUBING/ANNULUS 🗎 HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED MOISS!Par JAN1 SUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES ' Division THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: onsideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for: Damage to properly owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners. 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof, Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whittonwar, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or, liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions subsidiaries, parent and attiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them. That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products supplies or materials, not the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personne will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnity Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information. c) That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in an accuse of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shull Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect

That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. Ð To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.

punitive or consequential damages

- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished. a)
- h) That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

THAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED

DATE

to certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the roduction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

TIME A.M. P.M.

•		O(N)		TA		11	1 1	,	
·		SEC	TWP.	ию	COUNTY	Hooker		STATE_	<u></u>
ATION NAME		TYPE		NI US	EW WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	τo	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
ATION THICKNESS	FROM			ASING	24	8%	KB	1708	
L PROD: OIL,BPD.	WATERBI	D. C. S. S. E. S.	MCFD LI	NER					
ENT PROD: OILBPD.	WATER	DayAS	MCFD TL	IBING					
LETION DATE	MUD TYPE. :	MUDFAT.\_	My ALON	EN HOLE		12/4	Coh	1700	SHOTS/FT,
ER TYPE	SE	T ATA T	PE PE	RECRATIONS			_		
OM HOLE TEMP	PRESSURE	1.7	ELDE PE	RFORATIONS	<u> </u>				
DATA	ND ACCESSORES	AL DEPT <b>IT O</b>	PE	RFORATIONS					
		an C	JOB DAT				_		
TOOLS A	ND ACCESSORIE	<u> </u>	[c/	LLED OUT	ON LOCA	ATION	JOB STARTED	4	COMPLETED
TYPE AND SIZE	OTY.	М.	AKE DA	TE 12-	- DVIE	22	DATE	DAT	re 12-2
INSERT FR	OAT 1	Hou	KO	ME 090	TIME /	100	TIME 16	/O TIMI	= 1800
SHOE FILLUS	1	,			PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE	UNITS	
SHOE TA PAT	·) /		~		NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
RALIZERS			L D(	sev_			40075	Lia	state .
DM PLUG		$\bot$				9179			
LUG			I	Brook	FOOT		52276	/ [	
		/			$\Gamma$	H60H		ACO.	4
î R				Love			13842/	11	T
3						192FG	1/76	20 70	אן טיסיע
	MATERIALS		ن	Wick	V		4/673/		,
FLUID	DENSITY		O LB/GAL,-API		<u> </u>	9355	<b>/</b> 5:	303	17
FLUID	DENISTY,	<u> </u>	LB/GAL-API						
TYPE	SIZE	LB		_			<u> </u>		
TYPE	.SIZE	LB							MITTE
YPE	GAL	%					U U		-16 6 6
TYPE	GAL	%							
YPE	GAL		<u> </u>						
CTANT TYPE	GAL		DEP	ARTMENT	Come				
ENT TYPE	, GAL	IN	DES	CRIPTION OF .	юв	8	78 SUR	HACE_	
LOSS ADD. TYPE	GAL,-LB	IN							
IG AGENT TYPE	GAL.·LB	IN		- <del></del>					
RED. AGENT TYPE	GAL-LB	IN							
ER TYPE	GALLB	IN	Јов	DONE THRU:	TUBING	CAS	ing 🛣	ANNULUS 🔲	TBG/ANN. 🔲
ING AGENT TYPE		_GALLB			. 0	·	/		
AC BALLS TYPE		_OTY	CUS REP	TOMER RESENTATIVE	XX	sw/	unch	0/1/	
						•	1	ノ()	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			OPE	RATOR	بالمال	71 <del>2</del>		COPIES REQUESTED_	
<del></del>	<u> </u>	<del></del>	CEMENT DA	TA	<u>.</u>	<del>-</del>		<del>,</del>	<del> </del>
SE NUMBER CEMEN	T BRAND	BULK		AC	DITIVES			YIELD CU.FT/SK.	MIXED LBS./GAL.
(60 0	<del></del>		W pp 2 11	112 1		-ornan		50,F175K.	LOS./GAL.
1280 Itecm	His LILUT	<u> </u>	KL_14_	Isk Fl	ccele	<u>รา เรา</u> กา กล	MMISSION	6.03	<u> </u>
_ 150   12cm	tes	-  -						<b>/</b> .32	1/4/8
<del></del>		<del>  </del>			۱۵۱	<del>v 1 7 1</del> 9	91	<del> </del>	
<del></del>		<del>-  -</del>	<u>-</u>	=	1141	A ' 111,		<del> </del>	<b> </b>
PRECEI	RES IN PSI		SUMMARY		(33.5 (34.5	· · · VOLUI	SIPM AFE	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	MES IN FSI DISPLACEMENT		SUMMARY		13	C 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	خہ		
DOWN	DISPLACEMENT						TYPE_		
		<del>-</del>	LOAD 6					BBLGAL	1/\/_
	_FRACTURE GRADIEN		TREATI		-7/	7 02.	bisPi	L: BBLGAL	/ <u>()</u> (5
N: INSTANT HYDRAUL	IC HORSEPOWER	15·MIN	CEMEN		•	1 OK.			
			TOTAL	VOLUME: BBI	GAL	REMA	RKS		
EDAVAILAG	E RATES IN BPM	USED					-		
AVERAGE									
	PL. LEFT IN PIPE	_OVERALL			- <del></del>	···-			

**JOB LOG** Bercelo Dele FORM 2013 R-2 PRESSURE (PSI) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 0900 ac Lie on Button 1100 FRON CONFIDENTIAL. 1500 1610 sing intole 1611 40 To Romp Truck 1645 1648 247.02 TOTAL 1731 zolocement 5 106 1811